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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 140128 40 60 65 25 253 21 2
125180 97 99 993 12 2+1
100 46 180 45 43 77 1018 2+1
81 26 55 41 83 50 125 35 524 1
45 85 100137 94 40 401 16 2
70 134140 99 58 582 14 2

14.89


28

49

PIP
BLACKWELL
KEN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 45 83 60 85 77 46 2021
60 85 85 2719
85 60 100 55 41 100 60 603 21 2
43 100 45 26 60 82 105 40 401 22 2
60 120 60 60 60 89 5218 1
65 140100100 9612 3

8.65




24

92

ROBBIE
TURNER
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

92 85 100180 12 3215 2+1
85 55 45 85 85 60 8618

140 60 55 100 88 58 582 17 2
55 45 83 100 44 50 58 66 662 23 1

100 85 100 60 100 56 562 17 3
85 140 45 55 100 40 3618 2
95 60 92 60 100 88 6 61 19 1

12.60




26

40

BARRIE
KNIGHT
KEN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140140140 41 40 401 13 3
28 43 100 81 137 52 60 602 20 2
83 100140 80 78 2015 2
26 85 49 100100 60 57 12 1224 2
22 121 66 140116 3615 3

100100 60 41 85 95 20 202 20 2
100 41 85 140 65 50 2018 2

19.14


27

35

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180100 60 97 32 3215 2+1
41 140 83 95 78 44 20 201 19 1

140100100 43 80 38 381 16 3
60 85 59 100 59 13815 1
60 125 45 81 174 16 161 16 2

100140 60 100 61 40 401 16 3

14.99


29

24

STEVE
COLLINS
KEN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 85 100125 41 92 923 18 2
100 55 125 60 65 88 818 2
55 60 45 60 100 41 14018 1

140100100125 36 361 13 4
85 96 60 60 60 100 4018 1
85 140140 43 85 815 2

13.95




28

10

SCOTT
LAWRIE
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 140123 78 40 403 18 2
96 85 81 60 15 16415

180 41 45 140 95 953 15 2+1
60 125100100 11612 3
50 55 60 100140 60 36 361 19 2
45 60 100100140 36 2018 3
60 140100139 42 10 8 2 23 24 3

18.67




26

50

STEVEN
STACEY
KEN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 45 57 94 16015 1
57 100 83 100 55 106 1063 18 3
96 100 60 40 20512 1

100140180 69 12 121 13 3+1
81 60 140 60 58 52 5018 1

100 91 60 100134 12 4 41 19 3
100 60 60 41 60 100 40 4021 2

16.00


26

31

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

70 26 100100 23 81 31 50 2024 2
60 100 60 29 26 100 54 52 2024 2
45 97 100 89 30 55 29 5621 1
85 60 99 26 140 51 0 4021 1

6.40


20

76

STEVE
SIDDERS
KEN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 140 81 60 59 58 9 1 8 82 26 1
60 41 9 140100 91 40 20 203 24 2
40 45 100140 60 80 18 18 181 22 2
60 100 85 100 60 72 24 242 20 2

8.20




21

78

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 140125 68 43 40 402 17 2
41 140 45 125110 20 20 203 21 3

100 36 140 65 44 45 71 713 21 2
100100 60 121 60 6015 3
40 70 59 180 60 36 36 2021 1+1

180100 80 41 80 20 201 16 2+1

16.61




26

36

PETER
MITCHELL
KEN

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6
X

Sets
5

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 26 41 41 100 23315 1
60 83 45 60 60 140 33 2021 1
24 140 60 45 85 28 11918 1

140 42 100 41 100 78 783 18 3
41 140 81 81 120 22 16 161 19 2
21 100 66 81 100 73 6018 2

11.80


23

61

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6 Sets

1
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 100 85 100 59 5618 2
43 45 180 43 174 16 161 16 2+1
60 39 64 98 60 75 8 77 10 1027
60 45 45 100 60 100 9118 2
75 100 40 100 81 105 1053 18 3
60 41 60 43 95 100 38 6421 1

11.59


23

60

NIGEL
PAYNE
KEN

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

28 60 95 78 100100 40 401 19 2
99 76 58 60 60 14815

140120 45 140 16 20 0 10 0 10 101 28 3
83 100100138 48 32 323 18 3
60 60 121 45 45 26 14418 1
59 100100100100 30 12 121 19 4

14.59




23

20

DAVE
SOLLY
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

65 45 45 45 125 83 73 20 201 22 1
85 96 89 60 135 18 1818 1
42 41 99 140134 13 16 16 163 24 2

100 81 140 44 96 40 402 17 2
50 60 84 41 58 45 55 10821
66 100 45 123 16712 2

100100100122 59 20 202 17 4

14.19




24

53

CLIVE
BARDEN
KEN

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 68 59 100 32 45 73 2421 2
60 80 60 100137 32 32 321 19 2
45 125 41 85 85 60 20 4021 1

100 43 55 81 95 87 4018 1
68 60 100140 95 6 32 322 20 2

100100 60 140101 1013 15 4
140 80 30 75 136 4015 2

16.19


26

07

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140100100 84 15 0 221 3
100 26 96 60 45 26 100 38 0 1027 2
134 57 125 99 86 863 15 2
81 42 60 59 90 83 46 4021

100 95 95 137 58 16 161 16 2
100 59 38 99 96 89 20 203 21 1
140 45 140136 40 402 14 3

15.52


25

59

TERRY
DUNFORD
KEN

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 100100140 57 58 8 8 81 22 3
100 41 39 55 99 41 54 32 40 402 26 1
85 100140100 56 2015 3

123100 41 28 60 60 89 893 21 2
100100 60 45 60 41 9518 2
41 85 45 60 36 78 15618

100 60 140 60 94 4715 2

14.43




23

62

SHAUN
WALSH
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 80 180 55 37 56 48 482 20 1+1
95 60 140100 49 17 35 521 2
60 60 60 60 100 41 100 2021 2

125140 28 60 60 88 882 17 2
60 60 43 135 39 78 8618 1
85 100 85 91 100 40 403 18 2

100 45 125100 88 3 4018 3

15.45




25

23

MARC
LEE
KEN

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100140 60 85 36 2018 2
60 100 60 100100 36 5 40 403 24 3
43 100 81 59 100 40 78 783 21 2
22 100 97 60 85 59 7818 1

100100140100 29 32 321 16 4
59 140 92 60 80 60 1018 1

100140100 97 44 20 203 18 3

17.60


25

56

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 59 60 140 85 41 5618 1
95 100100134 52 0 10 1021 3
60 96 60 100145 30 1018 2

100140100100 25 36 363 18 4
180 60 45 44 100 72 723 18 2+1
120100137 60 72 1215 3

17.96


27

02

JOSH
PAYNE
KEN

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100 81 25 45 114 36 363 21 3
83 60 55 58 80 93 72 723 21
60 53 100 85 100 83 20 202 20 2
41 45 43 42 44 28615
60 59 100 81 100 81 2018 2

140 60 140 99 62 623 15 2

9.94




24

55

MICHAEL
PEEL
ESS

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 42 60 81 140 93 25 253 21 1
41 87 31 21 55 26615
60 55 46 46 41 55 41 15721
95 60 96 120 56 74 743 18 1
22 60 140140 97 33 918 2

100 83 121 83 53 6115 2

7.61




23

27

SAM
FULLER
KEN

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9
X

10 11 12 Sets
7

 OP:  Kent MA - Steve Collins 29.24 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 69 85 100140 53 3018 2
100 85 81 99 96 40 401 16 1
80 40 140 26 87 19 109 1093 21 2
60 95 5 97 60 94 9018

100100140137 0 24 241 16 4
96 85 137137 28 18 182 17 2

13.40


27

23

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9 10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Essex MA - Eddie Gosling 27.23 * 
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Kent MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Pip Blackwell W 4 2 28.49 14.89 2991 105 7 2 2 11+2
Barrie Knight W 4 3 26.40 12.60 3353 127 8 2 1 11+1
Steve Collins W 4 2 29.24 14.99 2836 97 7 4 1 12+1
Steven Stacey W 4 3 26.50 18.67 3207 121 9 5 1 15+1
Steve Sidders L 0 4 20.76 6.40 1868 90 5 1 0 6+0
Peter Mitchell W 4 2 26.36 16.61 2926 111 8 3 2 13+2
Nigel Payne L 2 4 23.60 11.59 2785 118 8 1 1 10+1
Clive Barden W 4 3 24.53 14.19 3214 131 10 2 0 12+0
Terry Dunford W 4 3 25.59 15.52 3455 135 10 3 0 13+0
Marc Lee L 3 4 25.23 15.45 3356 133 10 2 1 13+1
Josh Payne L 2 4 27.02 17.96 2918 108 11 3 1 15+1
Sam Fuller L 2 4 23.27 7.61 2513 108 3 3 0 6+0
TOTALS L 37 38 25.59 - 35422 1384 96 31 10 137+10

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex MA
Robbie Turner L 2 4 24.92 8.65 2567 103 7 1 0 8+0
Phillip Brewster L 3 4 27.35 19.14 3419 125 10 6 0 16+0
Scott Lawrie L 2 4 28.10 13.95 2810 100 9 3 0 12+0
Steve Johnson L 3 4 26.31 16.00 3052 116 11 2 1 14+1
Barry Adlam W 4 0 21.78 8.20 2004 92 4 3 0 7+0
Wayne Gleed L 2 4 23.61 11.80 2574 109 6 4 0 10+0
Dave Solly W 4 2 23.20 14.59 2714 117 11 2 0 13+0
Darren Peetoom L 3 4 26.07 16.19 3363 129 11 3 0 14+0
Shaun Walsh L 3 4 23.62 14.43 3189 135 10 3 0 13+0
Phillip Halls W 4 3 25.56 17.60 3399 133 12 4 0 16+0
Michael Peel W 4 2 24.55 9.94 2700 110 7 2 0 9+0
Eddie Gosling W 4 2 27.23 13.40 2886 106 8 3 0 11+0
TOTALS W 38 37 25.22 - 34677 1375 106 36 1 143+1
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